
House

House District Candidates Website Email Address
Alex Valdez (Inc.) VALDEZFORCOLORADO.COM ALEX@VALDEZFORCOLORADO.COM

Johnnie Johnson JOHNNIEJFORCOLORADOHOUSEDISTRICT5.COM JOHNNIE@JOHNNIEJFORCOLORADOHOUSEDISTRICT5.COM

Rob Rogers ROBROGERS.ORG MISTER@ROBROGERS.ORG

Rose Pugliese ROSEFORCOLORADO.COM ROSE@ROSEFORCOLORADO.COM

Stephanie Vigil STEPHANIEVIGIL.COM STEPHANIEJEANVIGIL@GMAIL.COM

Dave Donelson DAVEDONELSON.ORG DAVEDONELSON18@GMAIL.COM

5
Denver

14
El Paso

16
El Paso

http://valdezforcolorado.com/
mailto:ALEX@VALDEZFORCOLORADO.COM
http://https/WWW.JOHNNIEJFORCOLORADOHOUSEDISTRICT5.COM
mailto:JOHNNIE@JOHNNIEJFORCOLORADOHOUSEDISTRICT5.COM
http://https/ROBROGERS.ORG
mailto:MISTER@ROBROGERS.ORG
http://www.roseforcolorado.com/
mailto:ROSE@ROSEFORCOLORADO.COM
http://www.stephanievigil.com/
mailto:STEPHANIEJEANVIGIL@GMAIL.COM
http://www.davedonelson.org/
mailto:DAVEDONELSON18@GMAIL.COM


House

House District Candidates Website Email Address
Jennifer Lea Parenti JENNIFER@PARENTIFORCOLORADO.COM

Dan Woog (Inc.) WOOGFORHD19.COM DAN@FLAGSHIP-PM.COM

Tracey Johnson TRACEYJOHNSON.ORG VOTETRACEYHD20@GMAIL.COM

Don Wilson WILSONFORCOLORADO.COM DON@WILSONFORCOLORADO.COM

Tammy Story STORY4CO.COM STORY4CO@GMAIL.COM

Colin Larson (Inc.) COLINFORCOLORADO.COM COLINFORCOLORADO@GMAIL.COM

Sheila Lieder SHEILAFORCOLORADO@GMAIL.COM

Dan Montoya MONTOYAFORCOLORADO.COM DMONTOYAFORCOLORADO@GMAIL.COM

Shannon Bird (Inc.) SHANNONBIRDFORCOLORADO.COM SKBIRD@COMCAST.NET

Vanessa DeMott DEMOTTFORCOLORADO.COM DEMOTTFORCOLORADO@GMAIL.COM

19

Boulder, Weld

20
El Paso

25
 Jefferson

29
Adams, Jefferson

28
Jefferson

mailto:JENNIFER@PARENTIFORCOLORADO.COM
http://www.woogforhd19.com/
mailto:DAN@FLAGSHIP-PM.COM
http://www.traceyjohnson.org/
mailto:VOTETRACEYHD20@GMAIL.COM
http://wilsonforcolorado.com/
mailto:DON@WILSONFORCOLORADO.COM
http://story4co.com/
mailto:STORY4CO@GMAIL.COM
http://www.colinforcolorado.com/
mailto:COLINFORCOLORADO@GMAIL.COM
mailto:SHEILAFORCOLORADO@GMAIL.COM
http://www.montoyaforcolorado.com/
mailto:DMONTOYAFORCOLORADO@GMAIL.COM
http://www.shannonbirdforcolorado.com/
mailto:SKBIRD@COMCAST.NET
http://demottforcolorado.com/
mailto:DEMOTTFORCOLORADO@GMAIL.COM


House

House District Candidates Website Email Address

William Lindstedt WILLIAMFORCOLORADO.COM WILLIAMFORCOLORADO@GMAIL.COM

Stacie Dougherty STACIEFORHD33.COM STACIE@STACIEFORHD33.COM

Ruby Dickson RUBYFORCOLORADO.COM RUBY@RUBYFORCOLORADO.COM

Paul Archer ARCHERFORCOLORADO.COM PARCHER@ABPCOPY.COM

David Ortiz (Inc.) DAVIDORTIZCOLORADO.COM ORTIZCOLORADO@DAVIDORTIZCOLORADO.COM

Jaylen Mosqueira JAYLENFORCOLORADO.COM JAYLEN.M@PROTONMAIL.COM

Robert "Bob" Marshall BOB4COLORADO.COM RCM1969@YAHOO.COM

Kurt Huffman KURTHUFFMAN.COM KURT@KURTHUFFMAN.COM

Ruby Martinez RUBYMARTINEZ4HD45@GMAIL.COM

Lisa Frizell FRIZELLFOR45.COM LFRIZELL@GMAIL.COM

Edwin Dean Ormiston BLACKJACKDEAN11@YAHOO.COM

Ty Winter TYHD47.COM TSW7355@OUTLOOK.COM

33
Adams, Broomfield, Weld

37
Arapahoe

38
Arapahoe, Jefferson

45
Douglas

43
Douglas

47
Baca, Bent, Crowley, Huerfano, Kiowa, 

Laas Animas, Otero, Prowers, Pueblo

http://www.williamforcolorado.com/
mailto:WILLIAMFORCOLORADO@GMAIL.COM
http://www.stacieforhd33.com/
mailto:STACIE@STACIEFORHD33.COM
http://www.rubyforcolorado.com/
mailto:RUBY@RUBYFORCOLORADO.COM
http://archerforcolorado.com/
mailto:PARCHER@ABPCOPY.COM
http://www.davidortizcolorado.com/
mailto:ORTIZCOLORADO@DAVIDORTIZCOLORADO.COM
http://www.jaylenforcolorado.com/
mailto:JAYLEN.M@PROTONMAIL.COM
http://www.bob4colorado.com/
mailto:RCM1969@YAHOO.COM
http://www.kurthuffman.com/
mailto:KURT@KURTHUFFMAN.COM
mailto:RUBYMARTINEZ4HD45@GMAIL.COM
http://frizellfor45.com/
mailto:LFRIZELL@GMAIL.COM
mailto:BLACKJACKDEAN11@YAHOO.COM
http://www.tyhd47.com/
mailto:TSW7355@OUTLOOK.COM


House

House District Candidates Website Email Address
Mary Young (Inc.) MARYYOUNGFORCOLORADO.COM MARY@MARYYOUNGFORCOLORADO.COM

Ryan Gonzalez RYANFORCO.COM RYAN@RYANFORCO.COM

Uncontested

Hugh McKean (Inc.) MCKEANFORSTATEHOUSE.COM MCKEANHUGH@GMAIL.COM

Elizabeth Velasco ELIZABETHFORCOLORADO.COM ELIZABETH@ELIZABETHFORCOLORADO.COM

Perry Will (Inc.) VOTEPERRYWILL.COM 5W.WILEYWARDEN@GMAIL.COM

Endorse

50
Weld

51
Larimer

57
Eagle, Garfield, Pitkin

http://https/MARYYOUNGFORCOLORADO.COM
mailto:MARY@MARYYOUNGFORCOLORADO.COM
http://www.ryanforco.com/
mailto:RYAN@RYANFORCO.COM
http://www.mckeanforstatehouse.com/
mailto:MCKEANHUGH@GMAIL.COM
http://elizabethforcolorado.com/
mailto:ELIZABETH@ELIZABETHFORCOLORADO.COM
http://www.voteperrywill.com/
mailto:5W.WILEYWARDEN@GMAIL.COM

